26 June 2000
Chief, Equipment Authorization Branch
Federal Communications Commission
P. O. Box 358315
Pittsburgh, PA 15251-5315
RE: Application for NALDEC CORPORAITON
FCC ID: KPU41701, Class II Permissive Change
Dear Sir/Madam:
This is to request a Class II Permissive Change for the above company. Original grant was
issued 04 April 2000.
The following are the changes from Model Number Tx 41701 to Tx 41701A.
Components 41701 41701A
Register R2
R3
R4
4.7 k ohm
4.7 k ohm
680 ohm
51 k ohm
Removed
56 ohm
Capacitor C4
C5
C6
6pF
4pF
10pF
Removed
5pF
11pF
Sincerely,
Judy Evans
Technical Writer